. oo 3 CODE AGE O
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACT ) P ?P“ES

1 3
2. AMENDIMENTAODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. {If appticable}
See Schadule
SSUED By - 7. AGMINISTERED BY f1f other than frerm 61 CODE MSFC
25812
B NARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR (Vo | sieesl, Foifriy, St ad 2 Coae) 1) {8A AMENDMERT OF SOLICITATION NG,
13
G DATED (SEE /TEM 717
% ‘OA MODIF ATION GF CONTRACT/GRDER NO.
MNID S )
OB, DA TED (SEE FTEM 13)
CoDE - .. TEACIITY CODE ™
) 11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Thrs above pontbares solicilazion i amended as set forth in lem 14 The howr and date specifie! for feceipt of Ofors is exlended, ¢ not extended.
Offers muat ackpnwiedgs moept of $1s amendraent prior o the bout smd date specified in the sofictation ar as amerded, by one of the following methods: (a} By completing
s B g 15 ang refureig caphes of the amendmer!; (h) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the oifer submitted, or (o} By

separafe lotter or telegram which inchudes a referance 1o the sobeRatton and amendment rumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. i by
virtue af this amendivent you desire (o change an offer already schrritted, such change may be mase by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or felter makes
_referencs t the soifcltahor and s amendment, and iS received prior to the opaning hewr snd date specified.

12 ATCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (F required)} Ret Inc

-

37

£2,733.00

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. T MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NOG. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IM ITEM 14 ARE MADE 18 THE CONTRACT
HER NCLINITEM 10A.

OR

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OROER iS5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES [such as changoes in paying office.
approptiaitn date, et} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

!
|

T DIGTHER (Seeniy gpe of modiicatioh and atthorty)

£ runds

et L iore o jate]
£. IMPORTANT: Cantractar X ig net fs required fo sign thrs docurment and return 0 copes 1o the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTHMODIFICATION (Crgamzed by UCF serntion headings. cliding soffcraton/contract SL:‘TbjBCf inatier where feasiia.)
modi

amount oo

crannis?

25

. a5 heretatare charged, remans unchanged and in il force and effedt,
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING GFEICER (Type or prim)

ZE

ROR 15C. OATE SIGNED | 18B. um;aa STATES QF AMERICA B l 16, DATE SIGNED

el ik A g&&ﬂwm% uif?w§’§?

{Supeatis of Soptianing Offeery

Tt AGnEG O

L

STAMDARD FORM B (REV 1-834
Proscrbesd by GSA
FAR (46 CFR} 53.243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING GONTINUED
50C/000080

PAGE oF

g

NAME OF GFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

IAC SUYING

TEM MO

Fi

SUPPLIES/SERVICES

QUANTITY

LUNTT

(5}

UNH PRICE

&3}

AMOUNT

(¥

OPTIONAL FORM 326 (4-87)
Sponsorad by GSA
FAR (48 CFRI 5% 110



Contract NNMOSAB30C
Modification 80

Page 3 of 4
5 Cost
PR Subelement WwBSs Center Fund Amount
4200313479 | 33-020302-11 916925.02.01 62ER23 SCEX22009D | $§  (12,900.00)
4200321201 | 30-000309-00 811540.01.01.08 82ED10 CASX22009D | $ 130.00
| 4200321481 | 30-000005-02 986249.01 .01.08 62ED04 EXPX22009D | $  250,000.00
4200321007 | 48-010405-00 401769.06.08.02.04.05 | 620540 EXCX22010D | $ 21.000.00
4200322277 | 43-030401-02 401769.06.02.02.01.24 | 62VP34 EXCX22010D | $ 561.00
43-030403-00 401769.06.02.02.02.01 | 62VP34 EXCX22010D | & 15.000.00
43-030403-02 401769.06.02.02.02.01 | 62VP34 EXCX22010D | $ 5.000.00
43-030402-02 401769.06.03.03.02.07 | 62VP34 EXCX22010D | $ 74.,544.00
43-030402-03 401769.06.08.02.04.02 | 62VP34 EXCX22010D | $ 4,648.00
43-030402-05 401769.06.08.02.04.05 | 62VP34 EXCX22009D | $ 10,346.00
43-030402-05 401769.06.08.02.04.05 | 62VP34 EXCX22010D | & 50,000.00
37-060301-32 432938.09.01.08.10.11 | 62VP20 CASX22010D | $ 12.160.00
43-030003-EC | 644423.06.34.01.08 62VP32 EXPX22009D | $ 5,244.00
43-030001-00 769347.05.08.17.01.01 | 62VP30 EXCX22010D | $ 6,000.00
37-060301-04 399131.02.01.02.15 62VP62 SCEX22010D | $ 20.,000.00
| 4200322401 | Ares Tasks 136905.01.01.08.11 62JP01 EXPX22010D | $ 7,000.000.00

B.4

{3)1If the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a
level of performance commensurate with the provisional rate, payment of
provistonal award fee will be discontinued or reduced in such amounts, as
the Contracting Officer deems appropriate. The Contracting Officer will
notify the Contractor i writing if it is determined that such discontinuance
or reduction is appropriate.

(4) Provisional award fee payments will not be made prior to the first award
fee determination by the Government.

(g

discretion of the Government,
{End of Clause)

CONTRACT FUNDING (1852.232-81) (JUN 1990)

(a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the
Limitation of Fuads clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to
this contract is $385.595.753. This allotment is for Engineering, Science &
Technical Services and covers the following estimated period of performance:

contract award throuch January 4, 2010.

B-3 (Mod 80)

o) Award fee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the




Contract NNMOBARBS0C
Modification 80

Page 4 of 4
(b)y An additional amount of QBN is obligated under this contract for
payment of fees.
(¢) Recapitulation of funding is as follows:
[ Total Sum Allotied, exclusive of Fee: $578,425,338 I 8 7,170,414 [ $585,595,753
Award Fee Provistonal (40%)
Perlformance Fee Earned $5,367,019 $5,367,019
Award Fee Eamed $3,728,214 $3,728,214
Totat Sum Allotied $602,013,157 | % 7,462,733 $609 475,890

{End of Clause)

[END OF SECTION]

B-4 (Mod 80)




